Classement coupe de France N2

CLASSEMENT
SCRATCH
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CiD

Lou Ann VUILLEUMIER
Callie LEROY

ZOE MALVAL

Lina BELHADDAD

LEA BALDONI
MATHILDE ROYE

Lou CARBON

Leonie REICHERT
Marie - Lou COTE

Eva MIRGUET MONTOYA
Irene COMBES
Morgane GHARBI-LOUYER
Britta JUNG

Nina VANDAME

Lucie DELVALLE

Amal RENOUX

Sophie STAUDT
Charline MALPELI

Lola MIREMONT

LUCIE BOLLIER

Anais HATON

Viviana DAILLE

Klara LUBIN

Rachel CLAVREUL-ZERBIB
Charlotte COMPAN
Roxanne BROTONS
Ana VRIGNAUD

MAE BIANCO

Inés L'HOTE

ANNA MUNCH

Maylis MARIEL-BRUNO
Solange NASELLO
Leana GRANDJEAN
CAMILLE VUITTON
Margot RENAUDINEAU
EMMA POUILLY
MYRIAM LE JONCOURT
Clara PERROT

Calie LANG

Marion BROUILLET
Sophia MOUHOUB
MANON JOUBERT
Claire COLIN

TIFENN PRIMET

SUZEL CAYRAT

Lou OURMIERES
CELYA FOUCARD
Loredy GABY

Lilou MANIET

Clt cat

1/U23
1/U18
2/U23
2/U18
1/U34
1/U15
3/U18
3/U23
4/u18
5/U18
6/U18
7/U18
8/U18
9/u18
10/U18
2/U15
2/U34
3/U1s
11/U18
4/u15
12/U18
3/U34
4/u23
5/U15
6/U15
7/U1s
13/U18
5/U23
14/U18
15/U18
16/U18
8/U15
9/u1s
6/U23
17/U18
7/uU23
4/u3a
8/U23
18/U18
19/U18
20/U18
9/u23
10/U23
5/U34
11/U23
21/U18
12/U23
22/U18
23/U18

Club

Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

Canoe Kayak Clisson

Red Star Club Champigny

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Torcy Canoe Kayak

Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak
Cadpa Huningue

Annonay Canoe Kayak Club

Kayak Club De Metz

Canoe Kayak Club France

Red Star Club Champigny

Kayak Club De Metz

Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons Volants

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

Red Star Club Champigny

Kayak Club De Metz

U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak

Etoile Amou Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Club France
Golbey Epinal St Nabord

Ckc Vallee De L'ain

C.k.c. Guingampais

Canoe Kayak Clisson

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Orthez Nautique C.k.

Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports
C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat

Canoe Kayak Toulousain

Cadpa Huningue

Kayak Club De Metz

C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat
Association Vezere Canoe Kayak
Muret Olympique C.k.

Canoe Kayak Clisson

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

Canoe Kayak Clisson

Les Alligators - Landerneau
Kayak Club De Metz
Chateauneuf Vibrac CanoE Kayak
Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg
Angouleme Canoe Kayak

C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat

Canoe Kayak Pontarlier

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup

Canoe Kayak Club Therain

U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak

Orthez Nautique C.k.

Course 1
Manche 1

500,00
146,00
455,00
485,00
425,00
500,00
380,00
470,00
319,38
342,19
296,56
228,12
455,00
440,00

273,75
205,31
425,00

1,00
410,00
440,00
365,00
365,00
485,00
395,00
470,00
136,88

45,62

91,25
159,69

292,00
410,00
395,00
380,00
68,44
1,00
22,81
73,00

250,94

182,50

219,00
114,06

Course 1
Manche 2

425,00
440,00
500,00
500,00
485,00
485,00
440,00
273,75
380,00
455,00
410,00
250,94
365,00
425,00
365,00
319,38
470,00

60,83
228,12

68,44
395,00
342,19
304,17
470,00
205,31
455,00
159,69

296,56

182,50
114,06

182,50
410,00
395,00
380,00
1,00
121,67
22,81
243,33

136,88

45,62

1,00
91,25

Course 2
Manche 1

500,00
470,00
260,71
485,00
273,75
65,18
325,89
380,00
395,00
247,68
338,93
455,00
425,00
104,29
312,86
1,00

410,00
143,39
351,96
221,61
286,79

39,11

299,82
182,50
440,00

13,04
208,57
365,00
234,64
169,46

91,25

156,43

117,32
52,14
195,54
26,07
78,21

130,36

Course 2
Manche 2

485,00
470,00
455,00
310,93
395,00
337,96
351,48
440,00
270,37
410,00
324,44
425,00
500,00

1,00
216,30
283,89

54,07
380,00
40,56
365,00
27,04
81,11

202,78
229,81

94,63
297,41
148,70
243,33
256,85

13,52
162,22

135,19

189,26
108,15
175,74

67,59

121,67

Course 3
Manche 1

224,62
470,00
470,00
140,38
485,00
500,00
455,00
365,00
410,00
104,29
440,00
395,00

365,00
395,00
336,92
440,00
455,00
380,00
196,54
1,00
410,00
312,86
56,15
308,85

425,00
485,00
280,77
380,00
425,00
260,71
252,69
500,00

1,00

52,14

84,23
208,57
112,31
156,43

168,46
28,08

Course 3
Manche 2

485,00
500,00
365,00
440,00
425,00
312,86
485,00
395,00
455,00
440,00
273,75

30,42

380,00
425,00
500,00
470,00
212,92
395,00
455,00

52,14

60,83
365,00
410,00
182,50

152,08
410,00
243,33
156,43
208,57
380,00
334,58
470,00

91,25

260,71
304,17
1,00

104,29

121,67
1,00

29/04/2025

POINTS

21395,00
2350,00
2245,00
2220,93
2215,00
2135,82
2111,48
2050,00
1959,38
1894,87
1.809,93
1754,06
1745,00
1714,29
1714,16
1713,94
1585,31
1563,75
1526,51
1481,94
1473,75
1464,81
1428,14
1421,15
1411,76
1337,31
1313,65
1205,45
1177,93
1144,76
1125,06
1083,92
1023,24
970,00
857,37
820,00
790,00
760,00
687,87
670,36
625,47
454,71
406,52
387,82
290,13
257,20
252,03
220,00
205,31
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